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KRUNGTHAI BANK

taudiiurnasznas iy
Current Account

> WHu 1/2

lat vuA.suIAIsnT e adan 1111 Yawsylaus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand GRITR a@1auasuelil

= Branch

_ Wiy 313-6-04370-7

= By drtnnuasaddannsaaua Account No.

E dua.anadylavnsaavanuoi auuadaofiuiunia Jui 31/01/2562

= Date

% : 21LNa173uIsI dAnatiu THB

= auaswsil 34190 HAEY

— Thallard 19dun ol 0.00

[Loan] Limit

246,209

Ju/idau/il ERUGRE Araduiy wga Ul nawdu/elmdu UanAILUAD ERER! éﬁﬂsnun1s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaaunul 237,300.00
02/01/2562 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:403 ICAS INCL 10222793 237,300.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1

08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,300.00 8,300.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 15,428.00 23,728.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 24,728.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 24,728.00 0.00 0313 93999
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 6,720.00 108682 931000
11/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 6,720.00 0.00 0313 93999
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 390.00 390.00 108682 931000
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 3,690.00 108682 931000
15/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 3,300.00 390,00 0313 93999
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 5,640.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770,090.00 775,730.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,750.00 800,480.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 154,050.00 954,530.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,520.00 957,050.00 108682 931002
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,880.00 968,930.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 33,248.00 1,002,178.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,670.00 1,020,848.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,022,348.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,740.00 1,026,088.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,230.00 1,031,318.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 15,240.00 1,046,558.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 CWTPC 10222798 14,400.00 1,032,158.00 0313 590092
25/01/2562 CWTRC 3131459050 10222797 390.00 1,031,768.00 0313 550049
28/01/2562 CWTRC bsd02 10222799 656,840.00 374,928.00 0313 560847
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 384,528.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 403,728.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 e 96,080.00 499,808.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 117,377.00 617,185.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 626,735.00 108682 931000
30/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 62,388.00 564,397.00 0313 93999

C/F

vanunld

564,397.00



vauditdurnnszuasiuiu
Current Account

. WHUY 212
e vua.suIAsns v ada, 1111 daewsyiuus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRVR] d@rnavasusiil
=. o Branch
= RVt 313-6-04370-7
=. wiu avpowesadodannsaaua Account No.
=: aus.anadadainsnauasiusiil ouudbasfiuiunia ud 31/01/2562
=5 Date
%’ ananiuisiu FNaLiu THB
= avasusil 34190 Cuzreqcy
= Thailand wdun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
246,310
Jufidhau/d 5UN15 Atabuiu wuauda aauIu/ Ny UDAAIUAD AU :ch*ﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanun I 564,397.00
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,680.00 572,077.00 108682 931000
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00 573,397.00 108682 931000
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 2,690.00 576,087.00 108632 931001
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00 579,027.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 579,147.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 CWTPC 10222801 60,000.00 519,147.00 0313 590106
31/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 251,857.00 267,290.00 0313 93999
31/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 27,050.00 240,240.00 0313 93999
UaaMIt WA 240,240.00
TINTBNITNaURY 11 18015 1,344,973.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smaunisenkdu 28 FRlifaRtt 1,347,913.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasana3uniiy (Unclear Chq,) 0 518079 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

A1asLNBLIGN  aTIen1s CLCK / BCCK winadd tiafisananisdantdy Taadiansiunanisiian
winual tie CL asuanvnenismasiasanis CLCR
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2/2012019

‘f"? MICIN
Krungthai b
gth
nsulng
Account Detail
Account No.  313-6-06010-5
Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@ninviuasiadaddaunsaigua
Alias Name  dninviuasiadadauniaiaua
Branch Name UBONRATCHATHANI BR.
Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-10-2018

Statement online Please specif+ ~ritaris ta viaw/downrinad

® Transaction Date;Frrm 21.01-2019 Time: -

To 31-01-2019 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

GRINTY

teyditdusnnssussaiu
Current Account

. WUV 1/2

183 una.suIAIsnge e quan 1111 daewselaus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand &1 drriavasiuai

=g Branch

= i EE R aE] 313-6-04370-7

= Wiy @dnouesiadudaunsaaua Account No.

E ; aud.andgfannsaauasivail ouuadeoiiniunia Jui 31/01/2562

= Date

=i DRI PRSI RiT] anadu THB

= auaswsil 34190 i

= Thailand 20dun 0.00

[Loan] Limit
246,309
Su/ifau/il ERTITaRE] Aiaduny AR TITE L TR 112 naudu/elinidu HanAAa LRLIE p§ﬁ1ﬂun11
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanunin 237,300.00
02/01/2562 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:403 ICAS INCL 10222793 237,300.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,300.00 8,300.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 15,428.00 23,728.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 24,728.00 108682 931000
08/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 24,728.00 0.00 0313 93999
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 6,720.00 108682 931000
11/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 6,720.00 0.00 0313 93999
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 390.00 390.00 108682 931000
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 3,650.00 108682 931000
15/01/2562  BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 3,300.00 390.00 0313 93999
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 5,640.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 770,090.00 775,730.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,750.00 800,480.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 154,050.00 954,530.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,520.00 957,050.00 108682 931002
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 968,930.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,248.00 1,002,178.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,670.00 1,020,848.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,022,348.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,740.00 1,026,088.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,230.00 1,031,318.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 15,240.00 1,046,558.00 108682 931002
25/01/2562 CWTPC 10222798 14,400.00 1,032,158.00 0313 590092
25/01/2562 CWTRC 3131459050 10222797 390.00 1,031,768.00 0313 550049
28/01/2562 CWTRC bsd02 10222799 656,840.00 374,928.00 0313 560847
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,600.00 384,528.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 19,200.00 403,728.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 i 96,080.00 499,808.007108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 117,377.00 617,185.00 108682 931000
28/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,600.00 626,785.00 108682 931000
30/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 62,388.00 564,397.00 0313 93999
GIF vanuald 564,397.00



gr' b SUIMSNSVINE

[ KRUNGTHAI :AN‘:”

tieuthdusnaszuas 1Ly
Current Account

. _ WU 2/2
= una.suIAIsA Ine aula. 1111 daewsyiaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CREIR] awravasnusil
=7 3 Branch
=1 Wyl 313-6-04370-7
= Hiu  @ninauesadndisnniaaus Account No.
= aua.asatdaudannsanuanuoi ouvadeoiiniunia Tun 31/01/2562
Date
=: a11n2375ut Y anatiu THB
- auassf 34190 CurArEn_cy
= Thailand WUy 0.00
[Loan] Limit
246,310
Sufitau/i R RE] Aaduin WL e nawdu/eindu UDAAIIUAA ERtIR] éshnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunu 564,397.00
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,680.00 572,077.00 108682 931000
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00 573,387.00 108682 931000
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,690.00 576,087.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00 579,027.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,00 579,147.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 CWTPC 10222801 60,000.00 519,147.00 0313 590106
31/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 251,857.00 267,290.00 0313 93999
31/01/2562 BPDWT UBON RATCHATHA 27,050.00 240,240.00 0313 9399¢
UaOMUI MAD 240,240.00
SIUSILAITOAULIY 11 FRliliRb 1,344,973.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
FR bR RET R GINAT 28 Ealifank] 1,347,913.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wirsanaoniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERTiTRE 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FasuafiNEY ¢ sEs1eA1s CLCK / BCCK wingdy (dafisananis3uniiy Taadiansiunanissun

iuuad e CL asuaasnenisaasianenis CLCR

Frangneies
Y
_ v
weTe? Imdusadia)

unigntsesaeanuyndshunnnts




2/20/2019

Krungthai

nsolne

Account Detail
Account No. 313-6-06010-5
Account Status  Active

Account Name  anineiuasiadadiaunsolaua

Alias Name  #niaviuasisdadaunsaiaua

Branch Name UBONRATCHATHANI BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
Hold Amount N 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Chegque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-10-2018

Statement online Please specif+ ~ritarin £ ey fdowntrad
* Transaction Date:From 21-01-2019 Time: - To 31-01-2019 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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SriineunsaavyTaunsaiguas1ysil

s1pazidenduUsENuaY

o Sudt 31 unshAy 2562

Sadudi Yo - JuIUdY NN
Judnsnussiudug

1 WIHANTNT WEQFN 6,000.00
2 UNHLAE AI3300NA 6,600.00
3 UNBNTINTY Junsunas 6,600.00
4 U305 Imsfaniily 5,700.00
5 WNETIRAR ALY 6,300.00
6 PYATAILIT Uty 5,400.00
7 YNATINRA 571 5,400.00
8 weAa T35 5,400.00
9 wglnsian 105 10,800.00
10 YILANYE LA 10,800.00
11 ULNDIUAS LASaUAD 6,000.00
12 yeaiy ffuned 6,000.00
13 wedewing MneLie 6,000.00
14 UNYBUNIY NBIYM 6,000.00
15 wgyaytoy UIALAA 6,000.00
16 |wewasdnd Saon 6,000.00
17 UNATIAYIUN) AU 6,300.00
18 URANDTN WiLNYT 6,300.00
19 wnsamesu U dainas 6,300.00
20 UIFHUNT \HasAin@ng 5,490.00
21 W9ET9Insal wila 6,000.00
28 WA UYL Jauds 5,280.00
25 PNETNITIUM Gty 5,280.00
20 |wsEmelggginni NDINAT 5,280.00
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